
 

Registered Office: 117 The Ridgeway, Plympton, Plymouth, Devon. PL7 2AA 
Company No: 5339334 
VAT NO: 526940337 

 

Roundhouse Roofs 
 

 
CHRISTMAS OPENING   HOURS  

 
 

Saturday 21st December – 7.30am – 1.00pm 

 
 Sunday 22nd December – CLOSED 

 
Monday 23rd December – 7.30am – 5.00pm 
Tuesday 24th December – 7.30am – 12.00 

 
Christmas Day Closed 

Boxing Day Closed 
 

Friday 27th December – Closed 
Saturday 28th December - 8.00am - 12.00pm 

  
Sunday 29th December – CLOSED 

 
Monday 30th December – 8.00am – 4.00pm 
Tuesday 31st December – 8.00am – 4.00pm 

 
New Years Day – CLOSED 

 
Thursday 2nd January - 7.30am - 5.00pm 

 

From all of us at Roundhouse Roofs may we 
take this opportunity to thank you for your 
support this year and wish you all a very 

Merry Christmas & Prosperous New Year. 
 


